Il TRAIL VIILA DE EPILA 2018

Distancia: ANDARINES

Pos Nombre

Clasificacion general absoluta

Dorsal T. Oficial T.Real Club

Fecha:04/11/2018

Categoria P.Cat
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GERMAN FABRE ARTIGAS

Daniel Barraqueta

DIEGO SANJUAN RIPA

SARA TIERRA PUEYO

REBECA MARTINEZ LORENRE
CRISTINA RIVERA

ANA MARIA TRIGO PENUELAS
SUSANA ESTELA ALAYETO

M? PILAR COLMADO AYARZA
ANA ABOS SERRANO

PABLO CALLEJAS

RAQUEL CUARTERO URCOLA
NATALIA ANDRES CASAO
MARIO SANZ GARCIA

ARACELI ANDRES CASAO
SUSANA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
YOLANDA REMIRO VA

OSCAR GARCIA MORENO
PATRICIA RIPA REMIRO
CRISTINA PEREZ GARCIA
CRISTIAN ESTEBAN TIERRA
SUSANA SANTOS SANZ
BEATRIZ GARCIA TORRECILLAS
VIRGINIA BERNAL ALBERUELA
ANA BELEN ONDIVIELA HUERTA
MARISOL NAVARRO

NINES JUSTE

ENRIQUE EXPOSITO
FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
PILAR CUARTERO URCOLA
MARTA SUPERVIA

ROSANA LALLANA GIMENO
JESUS RIPA

CARLOS CHUECA

ENRIQUE CALLEJAS

ROSA LORENTE OSTALE

EVA GARCIA PRADERAS

LUISA MARTINEZ

BENOIT VAN KESTEREN
ESPERANZA CHAGOYEN GASPATR
JORGE FLETA PEREZ

MARIA PILAR CALLEJAS RAMON
LUIS FERNANDO CASANOVA MARTIN
ROBERTO FLETA SARINENA
PILAR PEREZ GASCON

MARIA CARMEN SEDILES ROMEO

230
279
266
238
272
267
232
254
252
271
277
269
260
218
243
264
236
231
274
273
276
263
256
258
245
235
249
251
233
257
268
265
241
222
253
240
226
250
470
205
278
209
206
239
247
220

01:30:49
01:31:07
01:31:39
01:32:05
01:33:50
01:33:51
01:36:44
01:36:45
01:40:26
01:42:10
01:43:11
01:43:16
01:43:16
01:43:49
01:43:51
01:43:52
01:44:04
01:44:04
01:44:18
01:44:19
01:45:38
01:46:19
01:46:20
01:46:20
01:50:24
01:50:25
01:50:28
01:50:32
01:50:33
01:51:13
01:51:13
01:53:32
01:53:33
01:53:41
01:54:23
01:54:25
01:54:26
01:54:26
01:54:38
01:56:00
01:58:13
01:58:16
01:58:20
01:59:10
01:59:12
01:59:15

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EPILACORRE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE MONTANA RODANAS
CLUB DE MONTANA RODANAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

MARI CARMEN GARCIA AZNAR
ENCARNA YAGUE SERRANO
JOSE LUIS REMIRO ROMERO
ESTHER BECERRIL MUELA
CARLOS GOMEZ LACARTA
MERCHE LANA

ENRIQUE TAMPARILLAS GONZALEZ
ANA CANADA RODRIGUEZ
CECILIO CALLEJAS CEBOLLADA
MANUEL EJEA LANA

PABLO PLO GARCIA

M2 CARMEN DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ
MERCEDES NOVO GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO ROSEL HUERTA
CARMEN RIPA SANCHO

ISIDRO MARTINEZ

BEATRIZ EGEA BERNAD
CECILIA CALLEJAS CASEDAS

M. ANGEL BAILARIN REMKRO
FLOR LORENTE COMPE

LORNA VILLUENDAS LABORDA
ANA SANZ MENDES

MARIA ROSA GOMEZ GARCIA
OLGA MARTIN PECCIS

ALICIA VILCHES GOMEZ

221
217
214
227
223
225
224
228
213
219
216
229
210
204
208
211
242
246
248
212
207
275
237
234
255

01:59:15
02:00:20
02:00:21
02:02:04
02:02:06
02:02:06
02:02:07
02:02:07
02:04:24
02:04:24
02:04:26
02:04:27
02:05:05
02:05:46
02:05:48
02:05:48
02:10:50
02:10:50
02:10:50
02:15:59
02:15:59
02:16:20
02:21:33
02:21:35
02:21:36

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

STADIUM CASABLANCA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

All Ages 30
All Ages 31
All Ages 18

All Ages 32
All Ages 19
All Ages 33
All Ages 34

All Ages 35
All Ages 20
All Ages 21
All Ages 22

All Ages 36
All Ages 37
All Ages 23
All Ages 38

All Ages 24
All Ages 39
All Ages 40
All Ages 41

All Ages 42
All Ages 43
All Ages 44
All Ages 45
All Ages 46
All Ages 47
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